
SCHOOL CALENDAR 2022 – 2023

Wednesday 31st August Return to school for all pupils

Thursday 22nd September Start of Year MASS

Last Wednesday – 28th September Staff Meeting
Last Wednesday – 26th October Staff Meeting
Monday, 31st Oct. – Friday 4th Nov. Mid-term Break

Last Wednesday – 23rd November Staff Meeting
Wednesday, 21st December:
closing at 12.15pm

Last day of school term:
start of Christmas Holidays

Thursday, 5th January 2023 Return to school

Last Wednesday – 25th January Staff Meeting

Monday, 6th February Bank Holiday - St. Brigid’s Day
Closed Monday 13th to Friday 17th
February

Mid-term Break – 5 days

Last Wednesday – 22nd February Staff meeting: 3.00p.m.

Friday, 17th March St. Patrick’s Day school closed

Last Wednesday March 29th Staff meeting
Monday, April 3rd  – Friday April 14th
closing Friday 31st March  at 12.15pm Easter Holidays

Last Wednesday -  April 26 th Staff meeting
Monday, May 1st & Tuesday May 2nd
closed Bank Holiday weekend

Last Wednesday – 24th May Staff Meeting
Monday, 5th June and Tuesday 6th June
closed Bank Holiday weekend

Thursday, 8th June: 1.30pm Visit of new entrants and their parents to
school

Week starting Monday 12th June Sports Day

Thursday 22nd June 6th Class Graduation

Friday, 30th June closing at 12.15pm Last day of school year: Summer Holidays

Please respect the integrity of the above calendar by not planning holidays when the school is open. We are obliged to
inform the Education Welfare Officer when a child has missed 20 cumulative school days.

CHECK OUR WEBSITE FOR REGULAR UPDATES ON OUR CALENDAR
www.comanswoodprimary.ie


